
*Schedule subject to change.

Not responsible for inclement weather and cancellations.*

www.silvercoastnc.com

800.975.6024

Weekly concerts scheduled on Wednesdays beginning on June 1st and continuing until August 31st. The 

Concerts will be held at 1791 Queen Anne Street, Village Park Gazebo from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM. 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Wednesday, June 29, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Wednesday, August 10, 2022

The Entertainers

The Pink Slips Band

Blackwater Band

British Invaders Band

Chip and the Old Blocks

Jan Michael Fields Band

Band of Oz

Cat 5 Band

Too Much Sylvia

Rev On Band

Sunset Beach 
Concert Series

2022

Wednesday, August 17, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Wednesday, August 31, 2022

Chairman of the Board

North Tower Band

The Entertainers


